
The REGIONAL RESOURCE NETWORK PROGRAM

Region I – This position 
is currently vacant. 
Boston, MA 
(617) 565-1112

Region II – Lissette Marrero 
New York, NY 
(212) 264-0698 
Lissette.Marrero@icf.com

Region III – Aquarius Gilmer  
Philadelphia, PA  
(215) 861-4766 
Aquarius.Gilmer@hhs.gov

Region IV – Shante Miller 
Atlanta, GA  
(404) 562-7901 
Shante.Miller@hhs.gov

Region V – Sanford E. Gaylord 
Chicago, IL  
(312) 886-3881 
Sanford.Gaylord@hhs.gov

Region VI- Regina Waits 
Dallas , TX 
(214) 767-6084 
Regina.Waits@hhs.gov

Region VII – Angela Williams 
Kansas City, MO  
(816) 426-3296 
Angela.Williams@hhs.gov

Region VIII – Lisa Cohen 
RRNP Deputy Program Manager 
Denver, CO  
(303) 844-7853 
Lisa.Cohen@hhs.gov

Region IX – This position is 
currently vacant. 
San Francisco, CA  
(415) 437-8042

Region X – Aric Lane  
Seattle, WA  
(206) 615-2475 
Aric.Lane@hhs.gov

General emails: RRNPinformation@icf.com
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